schedule

Date : Aug. 24. Fri.
Meeting place :

KKR Hotel Kanazawa

Fee : 3,000 JPY + lunch fee

(1,000 JPY for accompanying persons)

9:30

10:00

11:00

12:00

12:10

12:15

13:00

14:30

15:10

15:40

16:10

Meet at KKR Hotel Kanazawa

Start the trip

Arrive at World Heritage Ainokura
Gassyo Style Village and Folklore
Museum

Free time for about 1 hour
Depart from Ainokura

Arrive at Roadside Taira Gokayama
Washi-no-sato Area

Visit and experience for Japanese
paper making

Lunch time at Japanese restaurant
FURUSATO

Enjoy local food!

Free time until 14:30

Depart from Roadside Taira

Arrive at Temple Zuisen-ji
Free time for about 30 minutes

Depart from Temple Zuisen-ji

Arrive at KKR Hotel Kanazawa
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experience for Japanese paper
making
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