

Visit to Gokayama World Heritage

世界遺産五箇山観光

Date: Aug. 24. Fri.

Meeting place:

KKR Hotel Kanazawa

Fee: 3,000 JPY + lunch fee

(1,000 JPY for accompanying persons)



Ainokura Gassyo Style Village 相倉合掌造り集落

9:30	Meet at KKR Hotel Kanazawa
10:00	Start the trip
11:00	Arrive at World Heritage Ainokura Gassyo Style Village and Folklore Museum Free time for about 1 hour
12:00	Depart from Ainokura
12:10	Arrive at Roadside Taira Gokayama Washi-no-sato Area
12:15	Visit and experience for Japanese paper making
13:00	Lunch time at Japanese restaurant FURUSATO Enjoy local food! Free time until 14:30
14:30	Depart from Roadside Taira
15:10	Arrive at Temple Zuisen-ji Free time for about 30 minutes
15:40	Depart from Temple Zuisen-ji
16:10	Arrive at KKR Hotel Kanazawa



Ainokura Folklore Museum 相倉民俗館



experience for Japanese paper making



紙漉き体験





